Ultra Series | DH-HAC-HFW3802E-Z
  System Overview
DH-HAC-HFW3802E-Z adopts high performance ISP and advanced 1/2"
image sensor technology, which can bring vaster coverage and superiorer
image details in 7/24 with the 4K resolution,100m ultra far infrared and
motorized zoom lens.That makes it easy to collect evidence and effective
retrospective analysis.As the world's 1st 4K-coaxial HD camera Dahua
HDCVI technology overcome the common bottleneck of coaxial signal

Rev 001.001 © 2016 Dahua®. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
8MP Camera
DH-HAC-HFW3802EP-Z-3711 8Megapixel 4K WDR IR-Bullet
Camera, PAL
DH-HAC-HFW3802EN-Z-3711 8Megapixel 4K WDR IR-Bullet
Camera , NTSC
DH-HAC-HFW3802EP-ZH-3711 8Megapixel 4K WDR IR-Bullet
Camera  with heater, PAL
DH-HAC-HFW3802EN-ZH-3711 8Megapixel 4K WDR IR-Bullet
Camera with heater, NTSC
Accessories
PFA121 Junction box (For use alone or
with PFA152 pole mount)